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
homefeatures good 46 stall dairy barn pipeline, bulk tank
barn cleaner 2nd house new 45x72 machine shed, shop &

heifer barn 18x60 and 12x35 silos pond, stream good
ground, $325,000 Cattle & machinery available
• 800 Acre Dairy Farm 400 T 2 very good, lovely homes
83 stall dairy, barn Steel pipe line, 1000gal tank and barn
cleaner (2) 16x60 and (1) 14x40 silos with unloaders
Large heifer barn $365,000 Full line of machinery and
cattle available
• 122 Acre, 100 T dairy farm, 47 tie stalls with 24 free
stalls, 800gallon tank, barn cleaner, pipeline milker, 20x60
concrete silo with unloader, good house with kitchen,
dining room, 2 living rooms, 3 bedrooms and bath
$llO,OOO

NEW
LEHIGH COUNTY
• 100 Acre dairy tarm 80 tillable, features 90 cow free stall
barn w/freshenmg area and bulk feeder, 36 stall milking
barn w/pipelme milker, bulk tank, barn cleaner Lovely 2'/>
story home, large kitchen DR, LR, laundry 5 BR, 2 baths
full attic & basement, (2) 20x60 Harvestore silos, 20x80
concrete w/unloader Stream & pasture level land
$300,000

POTTER COUNTY
• 116 Acre, hunting ground 30 acres open balance
wooded, borders 2 roads & river Possible Owner financing
$50,000

BERKSCO

• 126 Acre farm, 70 T, 45 pasture, balance wood land SUSOUF
Land only Near above farm $65,000 v

• 140 Acre Farm features lovely 2'/ story stone home
modern kitchen, dining room living room center hall 4
large bedrooms & bath large bank barn 2 large machinery
sheds, small horse barn, large storage bins, gently rolling
land with pond & stream <460,000
• 70 Acre farm features 50,000 bird automated high rise
laying house with packing room, large steer barn, corn
cribs, lovely 2 1/? story stone home with kitchen dining
room, living room, family room, and 4 bedrooms 2 baths
<550,000
SCHUYLKILL COUNTY
• 234 acre woodland tract, joins state gameland?, borders
Rt 81 & secondary road, Pine Grove area, good hunting
area, call for details, $175,000

• 265 Acre modern dairy farm w/2 houses, 115 comfort
stall dairy barn with pipeline milker 2 large bulk tanks,
barn cleaner, 3 large concrete silos, large free stall heifer &

dry cow facility & large machinery shed, calf barn, lovely
split level home features modernkit, formal DR LR, family
room, laundry 2 baths, 4 BRs Large in ground heated
pool 2nd 2 story home modern kit , DR, LR, family room, 3
BRs, 11/?I 1/? baths Also, large new trailer 200 Head of dairy
cattle, modern line of machinery including several large
tractors All for $600,000
• 565 Acre dairy farm Features 145 stall barn, heifer barn
large machinery shed, 2V> story house with kitchen, dining
room, living room, office, family room, laundry, 3 bedrooms
IV; baths 2nd House-Modern 3 bedroom with kitchen
dining room, living room and bath Apartment with modern
kitchen, living room, dining room, 3 bedrooms, I'/? baths
3rd House - New 2 bedroom, kitchen, living room andljath
$750 000

I


